SONG CHUAN
66
845
 Type List
Features
Low cost and low profile miniature PCB Relays.
UL/CUL, TUV approved.
High rating 12A SPDT, 8A DPDT.

67
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
Coil Rating (DC)
2A (DPNO) ----- F 845N-2A-F-C 845N-2A-F-V 845N-2A-F-S
2C (DPDT) ----- F 845N-2C-F-C 845N-2C-F-V 845N-2C-F-S
2A (DPNO) H F 845HN-2A-F-C 845HN-2A-F-V 845HN-2A-F-S
PCB terminal
2C (DPDT) H F 845HN-2C-F-C 845HN-2C-F-V 845HN-2C-F-S
845 - 1A - - C